Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Drill Hole
Diameter
Size of Thread Anchor Length Thread Length
Fixture Clearance
Hole
Width Across
Flats
Head Diameter
d0 dnom L Lth df A/F Ødh
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
JAB06/08050FETA
6 8
50 50
8 10 14
JAB06/08075FETA 75 75
JAB06/08100FETA 100
100
JAB06/08130FETA 130
JAB08/10060FETA
8 10
60 60
11 13 18
JAB08/10080FETA 80 80
JAB08/10100FETA 100
100JAB08/10130FETA 130
JAB08/10150FETA 150
JAB10/12060FETA
10 12
60 60
13 15 22
JAB10/12075FETA 75 75
JAB10/12100FETA 100 100
JAB10/12130FETA 130
105
JAB10/12150FETA 150
JAB12/14075FETA
12 14
75 75
15 16 26.5
JAB12/14100FETA 100 100
JAB12/14130FETA 130
115JAB12/14150FETA 150
JAB12/14200FETA 200
JAB14/16100FETA
14 16
100 100
17 18 30.5
JAB14/16130FETA 130
125JAB14/16150FETA 150
JAB14/16200FETA 200
JAB16/18110FETA
16 18
110 110
19 20 35
JAB16/18125FETA 125 125
JAB16/18150FETA 150
130
JAB16/18200FETA 200
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ